
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 

242 

642 

369 

22 

240 

88 

210 

02 

406 

2 

44 

768 

377 

336 

57 

64 

87 

383 

66 

111 

64 

373 

59 

5 

823 

7 

15 

30 

471 

50 

859 

24 

76 

22 

556 

82 

195 

18 

Name 

Therese Lahlouh 

Nik Romano 

Frank Pacheco 

Richard Meilman 

Cameron Lane 

Ryan Bittner 

Razvan Sporea 

Ron Pratte 

Thomas Thronson 

Ron Pratte 

Team Land Yacht Racing #44 

Mark Luton 

Natalee Wiebe 

Andrija Boskovic 

Herve Bezard 

Gregg Hodges 

Anthony Scafuto 

Team Land Yacht Racing 

Team Land Yacht Racing 

Team Max Boost 

Team Rotary Heads 

Greg Wiebe 

Dennis Caco 

Derrin Griffin 

Taylor Fenstermacher 

Fulton Haight 

James Sullivan 

John Magnuson 

Nickolas Whiting 

Casey Mashore 

Team Fernandez 

Victor DeGuzman 

Team Mick Blue Racing 

Jon Anaya 

Chad Trower 

Shant Kalenderian 

Mark Leger 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Class 

TTU 

TTU 

TT1 

TT2 

TT3 

TT2 

TTU 

TTU 

TT3 

TTU 

TTU 

TT1 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TTU 

TT2 

TTU 

TT4 

TT3 

TT5 

HPDE4 

TTU 

TT1 

TT2 

TT3 

TTU 

TT5 

TT2 

TTU 

TT3 

TTU 

TT6 

TTU 

TT6 

TT5 

TT6 

TT5 

Overall BestTm 

1:43.084 

1:46.353 

1:49.080 

1:49.632 

1:49.947 

1:50.636 

1:51.920 

1:52.230 

1:53.677 

1:54.752 

1:55.374 

1:55.586 

1:55.947 

1:56.074 

1:56.387 

1:57.139 

1:57.195 

1:57.735 

1:58.089 

1:58.439 

1:58.678 

1:58.745 

1:58.954 

1:59.359 

1:59.446 

2:00.275 

2:00.629 

2:00.928 

2:02.850 

2:03.040 

2:03.602 

2:04.456 

2:04.969 

2:06.179 

2:07.321 

2:07.566 

2:14.745 

2:16.911 

In Session 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 1 

Session 3 

Session 2 

2nd Overall Time 

1:45.846 

1:48.029 

1:49.133 

1:50.453 

1:51.741 

1:50.662 

1:52.331 

1:52.617 

1:54.224 

1:56.058 

1:55.485 

1:57.115 

1:56.237 

1:58.014 

1:56.802 

1:57.634 

1:57.636 

1:58.511 

1:58.352 

1:58.738 

1:58.953 

1:59.054 

2:00.005 

2:00.276 

2:00.399 

2:00.701 

2:02.584 

2:01.617 

2:03.923 

2:03.230 

2:04.032 

2:05.805 

2:13.318 

2:06.536 

2:07.393 

2:07.612 

2:14.952 

2:18.791 

2nd Session 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Member 

229168 

164682 

222761 

207311 

140844 

178862 

229607 

239757 

196419 

239757 

2S2763 

224703 

223402 

210470 

133075 

152017 

179169 

2S1891 

2S1891 

2S1874 

2S767 

223928 

115742 

169524 

113708 

146389 

129229 

227958 

186639 

2S2607 

210167 

2S2438 

207572 

229628 

197550 

138439 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Chevy Camaro 

Ford Boss 302R 

Mazda RX8 

BMW B-46 

PORSCHE 991.1 CUP 

GT2RS Clubsport 911 

Ford Mustang 

GT2RS Clubsport 911 

ford Mustang Gt 

Ford Mustang GT350R 

Ford GT350 

Mazda MX5 

BMW M3 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Chevy Z28 

Infiniti G37s 

Infiniti G37s 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang GT 

ford mustang gt 

MUSTANG SHELBY GT350R 

Chevrolet Z06 

MAZDA MX5 

Toyota Supra 

TOYOTA GR86 

BMW M3 

Acura RSX 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325 

BMW 325i 

Porsche  924 

Toyota Celica 
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NASA SoCAL Chuckwalla Raceway Oct 2023 

TT 

Sunday TT Session 3 Grid  

Chuckwalla Raceway 2.700 miles 


